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with you in mind
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Your Neighbourhood Hotel

tel:+61391004600
tel:+61391004600
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Experience seamless events at Veriu Queen Victoria Market, a stylish hotel

in the heart of Melbourne. Our conference facilities boast cutting-edge

technology and offer a choice of three versatile rooms with access to a

spacious outdoor terrace or indoor breakout space. 

We provide flexible delegate packages to suit your specific needs. The

hotel's unbeatable location, adjacent to Queen Victoria Market and the

CBD, offers a dynamic backdrop and excellent connectivity via the free

City Circle tram and Melbourne Central station. 

Enjoy the ultimate convenience of on-site accommodation with gym and

pool, making Veriu Queen Victoria Market the perfect venue for both

business and leisure.

tel:+61391004600
tel:+61391004600
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Meeting Space

Queen Room

Therry Room

Franklin Room

Franklin + Queen Room

Terrace

Size m2

65

70

110

175

215

C o ck tail

-

50

100

150

150

Board

15

25

-

-

-

Classroom

16

24

44

60

-

Theatre

40

40

80

120

-

U -Shap e

20

20

-

-

-

Maximum occupancy on level 5 in total is 150pax.

• Whiteboard and markers
• Flipchart and markers
• Notepads and pens
• Mints and water
• Nespresso coffee machine
• WiFi connectivity

• Portable 75 Inch TV screen
• Wireless microphone
• Conference camera

Additional Flip Charts $39 ea

Our conference spaces sit on the top level of Veriu Queen Victoria Market with access to a vast outdoor terrace and indoor
breakout area. All three conference rooms are completed with modern facilities and a relaxed atmosphere to ensure your
event is a success.

A/V Inclusions*

Room Hire Includes 

*Additional AV is available upon request.
Extra fees may apply.
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Location & Parking
91 Therry Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000

Veriu Queen Victoria Market has on-site, secured under-covered parking for $40 per vehicle. (limited spots)

The hotel features 24/7 reception, gym, pool,
rooms with cooking facilities, working space
in the lobby, pantry shop, guest laundry and
meetings & events spaces for conferences,
exhibitions, workshops and other functions.
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Whether you’re looking to explore the neighbourhood for fun or here for business, you’ll be energised by the community and
culture at this end of town.

Room Type Configuration Max Occupancy Room Size

Quad Suite

One Bedroom Suite

Veriu Suite 

Veriu Suite - Accessible 

Superior Veriu Suite 

King or 2 Singles

King or 2 Singles

King or 2 Singles

King + Double Bunk 

King or 2 Singles + Sofa Bed

2

2

2

3

4

41m2

32m2

26m2

26m2

28m2

Much more than just a hotel, contemporary furnishings have been carefully curated to complement the Veriu brand with an
inspired nod to the neighbouring Queen Victoria Market. Each suite features a fully equipped kitchen with oven, dishwasher,
cooktop, Nespresso coffee machine and a full-sized fridge, making it ideal for short or long-term stays.

With the iconic Queen Victoria Market and CBD on your doorstep, you can discover a wide variety of fresh, quality produce
and specialty shopping or make your way around Melbourne’s renowned culinary, cultural and events scene. Stroll to the free
City Circle tram or Melbourne Central station connecting you to Melbourne and its suburbs. So perfectly located, you can
feel the authenticity of what this dynamic neighbourhood has to offer at Veriu, your boutique Queen Victoria Market hotel in
Melbourne.

Accommodation



03 9100 4600 qvm@ veriu.com.au

All inclusions and prices are correct as of date of print or delivery.

These may be subject to change

www.veriu.com.au

tel:+61391004600
tel:+61391004600

